ETFE 200 (TEFZEL® 750)
		  HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE200C/300V and 200C/600V
RATINGS / APPROVALS
200°C – 300 Volts - UL Style 10109 / CSA AWM I A/B FT1
200°C – 600 Volts - UL Style 10086, 10412 / CSA AWM I A/B FT1
RoHS Compliant
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors

SPECIFICATIONS
ETFE 200 (TEFZEL® 750)
		  HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE
Standard conductor:  Tinned Copper (Standard conductor for 20-22 AWG ONLY: Nickel Plated Copper-2%)
Consult factory for alternate conductor and stranding options.
ETFE 200C/300V
Part No. Awg.
Size # Strands Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft.
Wgt - kg
per km UL CSA
FLA24P007 24 7 0.038 0.97 1.92 2.85 10109
FLA22P007 22 7 0.044 1.12 2.93 4.36 10109
FLA20P007 20 7 0.050 1.27 3.83 5.70 10109
FLA18T007 18 7 0.060 1.52 5.89 8.77 10109
FLA16T007 16 7 0.076 1.93 9.45 14.07 10109
FLA14T007 14 7 0.091 2.31 14.48 21.55 10109
FLA12T019 12 19 0.112 2.84 22.88 34.05 10109
AWM I A/B FT1
AWM I A/B FT1
AWM I A/B FT1
AWM I A/B FT1
AWM I A/B FT1
AWM I A/B FT1
AWM I A/B FT1
Tefzel ® (ETFE) 200° / 600V
Part No. Awg.
Size # Strands Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft
Wgt - kg
per km UL CSA
FMA22P007 22 7 0.052 1.32 3.19 4.74 10086 AWM I A/B FT1
FMA20P007 20 7 0.059 1.50 4.50 6.70 10086 AWM I A/B FT1
FMA18T007 18 7 0.068 1.73 6.51 9.69 10086 AWM I A/B FT1
FMA16T007 16 7 0.080 2.03 9.83 14.62 10086 AWM I A/B FT1
FMA14T007 14 7 0.095 2.41 14.93 22.21 10086 AWM I A/B FT1
FMA12T019 12 19 0.122 3.10 24.29 36.14 10086 AWM I A/B FT1
FMA10T019 10 19 0.146 3.71 37.11 55.23 10086 AWM I A/B FT1
FMA08T061 8 61 0.202 5.13 65.57 97.58 10086 AWM I A/B FT1
FMA06T084 6 84 0.273 6.93 100.83 150.05 10086 AWM I A/B FT1
FMA24P007 24 7 0.046 1.17 2.30 3.50 10086 AWM I A/B FT1
Radix Wire
26000 Lakeland Boulevard • Cleveland, OH 44132
 Tel: 216 731-9191 • Fax: 216 731-7082